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SAEBFC\ U.S. Customs and
M; Border Protection

AGOA Textiles

Quota ID# 981990101AGOA

Year

October 1, 2021-September 30,2022
October 1, 2022-September 30,2023

AGOA Textiles

Aggregate
Quota Limit (m2)
1,033,468,147
1,178,838,540

Entered Quantity (m2) Percent Filled

608,677
94,368

0.06%
0.01%



Agoa

Quota ID# 981990101AGOA Sublimit
Year Quota Limit (m2) Entered Quantity (m2) Percent Filled
October 1,2021-September 30,2022 1,033,468,148 343,435,861 33.23%

October 1,2022-September 30,2023 1,176,838,540 324,646,269 27.59%
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