



AGOA Textiles

Quota ID# 981990101AGOA

Year October 1, 2021-September 30,2022

October 1, 2022-September 30,2023

Aggregate

Quota Limit (m2)	Entered Quantity (m2)	Percent Filled
1,033,468,147	608,677	0.06%
1,178,838,540	94,368	0.01%

Agoa

Quota ID# 981990101AGOA	Sublimit			
Year	Quota Limit (m2)	Entered Quantity (m2)	Percent Filled	
October 1,2021-September 30,2022	1,033,468,148	343,435,861	33.23%	
October 1,2022-September 30,2023	1,176,838,540	324,646,269	27.59%	